 05/12/03 2004 MUSTANG
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com or Dealer eStore for
the most current information.
 - 1 - Ford Division
OVERVIEW
• The 2004 Mustang celebrates the 40th Anniversary of Mustang with commemorative badging and a

• Automatic transmission code changes to 449
for GT and Mach 1
HOW TO ORDER A 2004 MUSTANG
STEPS TO ORDER:  (after reviewing pre-
configured arrays)
1. Select Body Code/Style
¾ P40, P42 – Coupe
¾ P44, P45 – Convertible
2. Select Order Code
¾ Standard
¾ Deluxe
¾ Premium
¾ Mach 1
3. Review Available Option Codes
4. Select Color & Trim
09/01/03 2004 MUSTANG
MAJOR STANDARD EQUIPMENT
LEGEND: �  =  New for this model year.
 - 2 - Ford Division
 Mustang GT Mach 1
EXTERIOR
�40th ANNIVERSARY FENDER BADGING — Unique 40th Anniversary
badge on right and left fenders • • •
Front and rear with Mustang nomenclature and 2 cutouts for tail pipes  • •
CONVERTIBLE TOP — Power retractable  • •
FASCIAS, BODY COLOR — Front and rear with Mustang nomenclature •
HOOD — Composite with scoop •
GT hood and side scoop  •
Mach 1 hood with shaker scoop   •
LIGHTS — Complex reflector halogen headlamps with integral park/turn
lamps • • •
Fog lamps  • •
Three tiered vertical tail lamps • • •
MIRRORS — Dual electric remote control; RH convex • • •
MOLDINGS, ROCKER — Color keyed • • •
PAINT, CLEARCOAT • • •
SPOILER, REAR — Single wing  • •
WHEELS — 16"x 7" 5-spoke cast aluminum  •
17"x 8" 5-spoke forged aluminum with carryover ornament  •
17" x 8" Mach 1 wheel (with 17" mini-spare)   •
Spare, steel wheel 16" mini-spare (All V6 and GT, exception Mach 1) • •
INTERIOR
AIR BAG, SUPPLEMENTAL RESTRAINT SYSTEM - SECOND
GENERATION — Driver and right front passenger • • •
BELTS, SAFETY — 3 point active restraint system • • •
CARPET — Deluxe • • •
CHILD SEAT TETHER ANCHOR BRACKETS — On package tray for
Coupe, on seat back for Convertible.  LATCH (Lower Anchors and
Tethers for CHildren) System
• • •
CIGARETTE LIGHTER PORT AND AUXILIARY POWER POINT —
(Smoker's Package, available and installed through dealer) • • •
CLOCK — Integrated with radio • • •
CONSOLE — With armrest, integrated storage bin, tissue holder, dual
cupholders, parking brake boot • • •
CONTROLS, STALK MOUNTED — Includes controls for turn signals,
wipers/washer, high beam headlamps and flash-to-pass • • •
DECKLID RELEASE — Inside luggage compartment with cable and glow-
in-the-dark handle • • •
FOOTREST, DRIVER • • •
GLOVE BOX, LOCKING • • •
INSTRUMENTATION — Analog cluster includes tach, trip odometer,
voltmeter, temp, fuel and oil pressure gauges and overdrive off
indicator (AT)
• • •
120 mph speedometer (150 mph on Mustang Mach 1)  • •
LIGHT GROUP — Lamps in dome with front door ajar switches, cargo
compartment (GT only), and headlamps-on alert chime (dome lamps
integrated in mirror on convertibles)
• • •
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM AND CARPET • • •
MIRRORS, DUAL VISOR — With covers; illuminated on convertible • • •
SEATS — Reclining cloth buckets with cloth head restraints •